20 NCAC 01G
20 NCAC 01G
20 NCAC 01G
20 NCAC 01G
20 NCAC 01G
20 NCAC 01G
20 NCAC 01G

History Note:

.0501
.0502
.0503
.0504
.0505
.0506
.0507

SECTION .0500 - REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT FUND

GENERAL

ELIGIBLE INVESTMENTS

ELIGIBLE PARTICIPANTS

ALLOCATION OF INCOME TO PARTICIPANTS
VALUATION OF OWNERSHIP UNITS
PURCHASE OF OWNERSHIP UNITS
REDEMPTION OF OWNERSHIP UNITS

Authority G.S. 147-69.3());

Eff. June 1, 1984;

Amended Eff. December 1, 1987;
Repealed Eff. February 1, 2015.



