SECTION .0500 - REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT FUND

20 NCAC 01G .0501	GENERAL
20 NCAC 01G .0502	ELIGIBLE INVESTMENTS
20 NCAC 01G .0503	ELIGIBLE PARTICIPANTS
20 NCAC 01G .0504	ALLOCATION OF INCOME TO PARTICIPANTS
20 NCAC 01G .0505	VALUATION OF OWNERSHIP UNITS
20 NCAC 01G .0506	PURCHASE OF OWNERSHIP UNITS
20 NCAC 01G .0507	REDEMPTION OF OWNERSHIP UNITS

Authority G.S. 147-69.3(j); Eff. June 1, 1984; History Note:

Amended Eff. December 1, 1987; Repealed Eff. February 1, 2015.